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 Flat bar 

 Prehardened/rough machined    

mm 102 136 156 196 346 496 

246       

296       

305       

346       

400       

496       

596       

1250       

 

 Square bar 

 Prehardened/rough machined   

 

 

 

 

 Rounds 

 Prehardened/unmachined   

 Prehardened/rough machined   

 

mm 12,7 18 22 28 35 43 50,8 55 63,5 70 76,2 80 90 102 115 127 140 153 165 180 

                     

 

 

 

mm 203 230 254 280 300 308 330 350 356 380 400 407 450 500 600 
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 Plate 

 Prehardened/unmachined    

 Plate width: 2000 mm  

 

mm 20 25 28 30 35 40 43 50 54 60 64 70 74 80 84 90 94 

                  

  

mm 100 105 110 115 120 127 130 

        

 

                 

       


